May 25 2024 (06:04) India Rail Info

Kulik Express/13054 - Exp - ER
SNT/Sainthia Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction
3h 56m - 192 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 RDP  |Radhikapur 05:45 2 0 56 NFR
2 |KA Kaliyaganj 05:58 06:00 2m |1 |1 12 |60 NFR
3 |RGJ RaiGanj 06:20 06:25 5m |1 |1 32 |71 NFR
4 BOE  |Barsoi Junction 06:43 06:45 2m |1 1 53 65 (34 |NFR
5 |HCR |Harischandrapur 07:17 07:19 2m 1 88 |59 [31 |NFR
6 BKRD |Bhaluka Road 07:29 07:31 2m 1 98 |46 [31 |NFR
7 |SM Samsi 07:45 07:47 2m |1 |1 109 |27 |30 ([NFR
8 MLDT |Malda Town 09:05 09:15 10m (1,3 |1 144 |66 |31 |ER

g NFK  |New Farakka Junction 09:47 09:49 2m (1 |1 179 |59 ER
10 |PKR  |Pakur 10:26 10:28 2m |0 |1 215 |70 (37 |ER
11 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 11:13 11:15 2m (0 |1 268 |76 |[143 |ER
12 |SNT [Sainthia Junction 11:37 11:39 2m (2 |1 295 |78 |58 |ER
13 [PNE |Prantik 12:01 12:02 Tm |2 |1 324 |41 |43 |[ER
14 |BHP [Bolpur Shantiniketan 12:08 12:10 2m |2 |1 328 |51 (50 |[ER
15 |BWN |Barddhaman junction 13:11 13:13 2m (5 |1 380 (43 |36 [ER
16 |HWH |[Howrah junction 15:35 11 1 487 |- 12 |ER

May 25 2024 (06:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




